
$10.00
Order - Per Order / Per Month $1.00

Amount
$1.00
$3.00
$5.00
$1.00
$5.00
$1.00
$4.00

Other (Per Search)
Combined (Per Search)

Canaan Online

Fee Type

Results limted to 2000 documents per search.

Account Sign Up - Per County

Account: Simple Click Charge

Canaan Title Solutions, LLC

If you are in need of a Monthly Subscription, or need 
to ask any questions about the posting process, 
contact Chris Bowman at cbowman@titlefc.com. 
Access to this county has to be approved by the 
provider prior to access.

Print Images (Each Document)
View Images (Each Document)

Recording (Per Search)
Name (Each Name)
Land (Each Legal)


