## **Canaan Online**

Results limted to 2000 documents per search.

, ,	\$10.00
Order - Per Order / Per Month	\$1.00

**Account: Simple Click Charge** 

Fee Type	Amount
Recording (Per Search)	\$1.00
Name (Each Name)	\$3.00
Land (Each Legal)	\$5.00
Other (Per Search)	\$1.00
Combined (Per Search)	\$5.00
View Images (Each Document)	\$1.00
Print Images (Each Document)	\$4.00

If you are in need of a Monthly Subscription, or need to ask any questions about the posting process, contact Chris Bowman at cbowman@titlefc.com. Access to this county has to be approved by the provider prior to access.

Canaan Title Solutions, LLC